2/21/25, 7:37 PM

2025 FoilBOI JJ Rice Memorial Island Race

Bay of Island Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 19:30 on February 21, 2025

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

|sailwave
Rank HelmName
1st Veerle ten Have
2nd  Josh Armit
3rd Stella Bilger
4th  Juliette BABEY
5th Blake Hinsley
6th Vlad Misescu
7th Nick Thomas
8th Josh Tuck
9th Andrey Vladimirovich Konstantinov
10th  Margarita Andreevna Konstantinova
11th  Finn Davies
12th  Daniella Woodbridge
13th  Ben Rist
13th  Stuart Warman
13th  Gabrielle Dalton Wilson
13th  Sol Douwes
13th  Eli Liefting
13th  Alin Misescu
13th  Aimee bright
13th  Cristina Casares

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName

1st Lucy Bilger

2nd  Oscar Timm

3rd Noora Ruskola
4th Lukas Walton-Keim
5th Andy Robertson
6th Justina Kitchen
7th Lenny Furlong
8th Lochy Naismith
9th Connor Mashlan
9th Robbie Naismith
9th Bradley Nixon
9th Adam Becker
9th Phil Daintree

HelmAge HelmSex Fleet Class

24 Female  Windfoiler 1Q 7.3

23 Male Windfoiler Gold Open
20 Female  Windfoiler 1Q 7.3

17 Female  Windfoiler 1Q Youth 7.3
21 Male Windfoiler Gold Open
15 Male Windfoiler 1Q Junior
51 Male Windfoiler Open 9M
15 Male Windfoiler 1Q Junior
38 Male Windfoiler Gold Open
16 Female  Windfoiler 1Q Junior
16 Male Windfoiler 1Q Junior
17 Female  Windfoiler 1Q Youth 7.3
16 Male Windfoiler 1Q Junior
64 Male Windfoiler Silver Open
16 Female  Windfoiler 1Q Junior
14 Male Windfoiler 1Q Junior
22 Male Windfoiler Gold Open
48 Male Windfoiler Silver Open
19 Female  Windfoiler 1Q 7.3

50 Female  Windfoiler Silver Open

Windfoiler Fleet

Kitefoiler Fleet

HelmAge HelmSex Fleet

21
20
30
28
32
35
46
22
31
60
30
44
61

file:///C:/Users/boiyc/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD26.htm

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler

Kitefoiler

Class

Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler

Kitefoiler

SailNo
1
NZL59
50

FRA 2733
NZL58
169
NZL75
NZL421
NZL-74
NZL-43
NZL 11
303

369
NZL 21
NZL444
331

77

923

15

SailNo R1
40 1.0
47 2.0
32 3.0
48 4.0
38 5.0
43 6.0
45 7.0
42 8.0
39 22.0 DNC
41 22.0 DNC
35 22.0 DNC
34 22.0 DNC
50 22.0 DNC

Sailwave results for 2025 FoilBOI JJ Rice Memorial Island Race at Bay of Island Yacht Club 2025

|sailwave
R1 Total Nett
1.0 1.0 1.0
2.0 20 20
3.0 30 30
4.0 40 4.0
5.0 50 5.0
6.0 6.0 6.0
7.0 70 7.0
8.0 80 80
9.0 9.0 90
10.0 10.0 10.0
11.0 1.0 11.0
12.0 120 12.0
21.0DNC 210 21.0
21.0DNC 210 21.0
21.0DNC 21.0 21.0
21.0DNC 210 21.0
21.0DNC 210 21.0
21.0DNC 21.0 21.0
21.0DNC 21.0 21.0
21.0DNC 21.0 21.0
Total Nett
1.0 1.0
20 20
30 3.0
40 4.0
50 5.0
6.0 6.0
70 7.0
80 80
220 220
220 220
220 220
220 220
220 220

12



2/21/25, 7:37 PM
Rank
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

file:///C:/Users/boiyc/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD26.htm

Sailwave results for 2025 FoilBOI JJ Rice Memorial Island Race at Bay of Island Yacht Club 2025

HelmName

Robbs Hielkema
Macgregor Jones
Jeremy Peck

Leith Simpson
Julian Thomson
Ben Turner

Toby Wigglesworth
Trevor Wishart

HelmAge HelmSex Fleet

40
21
42
41
55
49
15
56

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler

Kitefoiler

Class

Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler
Kitefoiler

Kitefoiler

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00

www.sailwave.com

SailNo R1

30 22.0 DNC
33 22.0 DNC
49 22.0 DNC
36 22.0 DNC
46 22.0 DNC
29 22.0 DNC
37 22.0 DNC
44 22.0 DNC

Total
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0

Nett
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0

2/2


https://www.sailwave.com/

