

2025 FoilBOI JJ Rice Memorial Island Race



Bay of Island Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 19:30 on February 21, 2025

Windfoiler Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	HelmAge	HelmSex	Fleet	Class	SailNo	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Veerle ten Have	24	Female	Windfoiler	IQ 7.3	1	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Josh Armit	23	Male	Windfoiler	Gold Open	NZL59	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Stella Bilger	20	Female	Windfoiler	IQ 7.3	50	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Juliette BABEY	17	Female	Windfoiler	IQ Youth 7.3	FRA 2733	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Blake Hinsley	21	Male	Windfoiler	Gold Open	NZL58	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Vlad Misescu	15	Male	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	169	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th	Nick Thomas	51	Male	Windfoiler	Open 9M	NZL75	7.0	7.0	7.0
8th	Josh Tuck	15	Male	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	NZL421	8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	Andrey Vladimirovich Konstantinov	38	Male	Windfoiler	Gold Open	NZL-74	9.0	9.0	9.0
10th	Margarita Andreevna Konstantinova	16	Female	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	NZL-43	10.0	10.0	10.0
11th	Finn Davies	16	Male	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	NZL 11	11.0	11.0	11.0
12th	Daniella Woodbridge	17	Female	Windfoiler	IQ Youth 7.3	303	12.0	12.0	12.0
13th	Ben Rist	16	Male	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	369	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Stuart Warman	64	Male	Windfoiler	Silver Open	NZL 21	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Gabrielle Dalton Wilson	16	Female	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	NZL444	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Sol Douwes	14	Male	Windfoiler	IQ Junior	331	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Eli Liefting	22	Male	Windfoiler	Gold Open	77	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Alin Misescu	48	Male	Windfoiler	Silver Open	923	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Aimee bright	19	Female	Windfoiler	IQ 7.3	15	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
13th	Cristina Casares	50	Female	Windfoiler	Silver Open	30	21.0 DNC	21.0	21.0

Kitefoiler Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	HelmAge	HelmSex	Fleet	Class	SailNo	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Lucy Bilger	21	Female	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler		1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Oscar Timm	20	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	47	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Noora Ruskola	30	Female	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	32	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Lukas Walton-Keim	28	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	48	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Andy Robertson	32	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	38	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Justina Kitchen	35	Female	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	43	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th	Lenny Furlong	46	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	45	7.0	7.0	7.0
8th	Lochy Naismith	22	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	42	8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	Connor Mashlan	31	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	39	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Robbie Naismith	60	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	41	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Bradley Nixon	30	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	35	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Adam Becker	44	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	34	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Phil Daintree	61	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	50	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0

Rank	HelmName	HelmAge	HelmSex	Fleet	Class	SailNo	R1	Total	Nett
9th	Robbs Hielkema	40	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	30	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Macgregor Jones	21	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	33	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Jeremy Peck	42	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	49	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Leith Simpson	41	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	36	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Julian Thomson	55	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	46	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Ben Turner	49	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	29	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Toby Wigglesworth	15	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	37	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0
9th	Trevor Wishart	56	Male	Kitefoiler	Kitefoiler	44	22.0 DNC	22.0	22.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00 www.sailwave.com